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Who says?
‘Who says?’ is a new campaign from 
Activity Alliance.

The campaign started on 
Monday 15th July 2019.

We want people to realise that 
disabled people can be involved in 
sport and leisure.

The way non-disabled people think 
about disabled people is stopping 
them from taking part. 

A campaign is where we try to 
make a change by giving 
information and holding events.
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Research
Activity Alliance asked many 
non-disabled people what they 
thought about disabled people taking 
part in sport.

We found that many people did not 
understand disability. This is causing 
a barrier which stops disabled people 
taking part in sport.

The campaign
We have made some films about 6 
common ways that non-disabled 
people think about disabled people.

The campaign will help everyone to 
challenge these ways of thinking.

This part of the campaign will last for 
6 weeks over the summer.
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Sharing our films

Making your own films and 
posting them on social media

Talk about it

These issues may include:

How the government thinks 
about disabled people taking 
part in sport

It is important to talk openly about 
the issues for disabled people in sport.

Posting your own experiences on 
social media using the hashtag: 
#WhoSays

Get involved
You can get involved in the 
campaign by:
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Join in
You can get more information and 
find more ways to join in by:

Email: news@activityalliance.org.uk

Telephone: 0161 228 2868

We hope the campaign gets lots of 
people talking about all the issues for 
disabled people taking part in sport.

How organisations give money 
for sport

How information is given about 
sporting events
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Social media: #WhoSays

Website:
activityalliance.org.uk/whosays


